83348MBK

Ciri 34.75" Large LED Pendant Matte Black

Certifications/Qualifications

www.kichler.com/warranty

Dimensions
Base Backplate
Weight

Height

Overall Height
Width

Light Source
Delivered Lumens
Dimmable

Equivalent Light Source

Expected Life Span
Lamp Included

Light Source

Maxor Nominal Watt

# of Bulbs/LED
Modules

Max Wattage/Range

Mounting/Installation
Interior/Exterior

Lead Wire Length
Location Rating
Mounting Style
Mounting Weight

Photometrics
Color Rendering Index

Delivered Efficacy
(Lumens/Watt)

Kelvin Temperature

Housing

Diffuser Description
Primary Material
Max Stem Tilt

8.00SQ
7.90LBS
34.75"
73.00"
24.00"

3500

Yes
Incandescent
40000
Integrated
LED

92.00

1

92.00

Interior

47

Dry

Stem Hung
7.90 LBS

90
38

3000K

Plastic Diffuser
STEEL
90 Degrees

Product/Ordering Information

SKU
Finish
Style
UPC

83348MBK
Matte Black
Contemporary
783927806466

:

83346MBK

|

83346WH

N

83348WH
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Finish Options

‘ Matte Black

White
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